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be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.

Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

INGLEWOOD
Country living with income potential, 8 mins. N. of
Brampton. Beautiful home, inground pool + vacant
corner lot with Hwy. 10 exposure for your business
or profession. Molly Neufeld, S.R. Re/Max Northpark.
456-3232

5 ~emmm—

1452 sq. ft. sprinklered, overhead door, office,
highway location, reasonable. Knolcrest Centre Call
877-0202

DOWNTOWN Georgetown prestigious building, 1-
2 room offices, w/kitchenette and bathroom, $250-
$450 inclusive. also store-office front 2300 sq. ft. and
2300 sq. ft. storage, $1500 plus. (905)877-7177

Stores for sale
rent & wanted

STOREFRONT on Guelph St. (#7 Hwy.) 620 sq. ft.
Excellent location in the Knolcrest Centre, East

Georgetown's busiest centre. 877-0202

TURNKEY unit, 733 sq. ft. forimmediate occupancy
at the Georgetown Marketplace located on Hwy. 7

in Georgetown (15 min. West of Brampton). Enquiries:
(416)494-3192 Ext. 26.

nities

BUSINESS FOR sale! 26 year old vacuum cleaner,
sales, parts & repair business. Owner retiring.
873-9240

BUSY hair salon with equipped esthetic space,
for rent only. Call for more information 873-6027

flats for rent
2 bdrm upstairs apt, in Cheltenham. Avail Nov. 1st.
Call (905)838-2716.

2 bedroom apt. $650. plus utilities. Call Mike or
Charlie. (519) 853-1730

2 bedroom basement apt., separate entrance,
laundry facilities, $750. includes utilities, first&Iast,
avail. Dec. 1st.. 877-6731

2 bedroom upper level of triplex, large bright eat in
kitchen, good parking .$625. month, plus hydro.
877-6649

ACTON two bedroom apt. for rent, (519)853-
5080/(519)853-5352

ACTON, bachelor apt, fridge & stove, water and cable
included, hydro extra, first & last, $395/mth. 873-0555

ACTON, three bedroom apt. near shopping, recently
renovated, appliances, hydro extra. Available
immediately. $785.(519) 856-9275

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom

apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

AVAILABLE Nov. 1, Main floor 1 bedroom, stove,
fridge, $537. plus hydro, heat, parking. (416)
5362430

CAPE Cod style triplex at 118 John St.,Georgetown-
Spacious 2 bedroom main floor apt., fireplace. $850.
mon. plus hydro.Also bright one bedroom upper.
floor apt., dormered windows, $650. plus hydro.
Heat & water included. Avail. |mmed|ately First/last,
refe(ences Malcalm 519-824- 885&
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IH:' Apartments & Flats for rent

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom, main floor, 1/2 of
house on 1 acre private lot near downtown. Utilities,
parking, appliances all included, $570/month. Large

garage/workshop, 20' x24' with hydro, $130/mth. Phone
905-854-0185 or 905-854-0567.

GEORGETOWN 1 bdrm apt., in six plex, close to all
amenities, first/last plus references required, no
pets, 1 car parking, $675/mth, (905)457-9216

GEORGETOWN, 2 bdrm. apt, recently redecorated,
2 parking spots, heat paid, hydro extra,1 year lease,
first /last required«$730 /mo. Call 878-2294 or 878-
6859.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement apt. $725.
inclusive. Parking, yard, storage shed, laundry
facilities. No pets, first/last, references. Avail. Oct.
15. Call after 5 873-0603

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement apartment,
$700. plus hydro. Fridge & stove, fenced yard,
double parking, separate entrance. Close to schools.
Avail immediately. Call after 4 p.m. 877-4377,
weekends before 2 p.m.

GEORGETOWN, large 1 basement apt, newly
renovated, private entrance/parking, heat/hydro
included, non-smoker, no pets, first/last, references,
$750/mth, avail. Nov. 1st. 873-9507

GEORGETOWN, large 2 bedroom basement apt.
No pets. $675 plus 1/2 utilities. Available Nov.1. First
and last, references required. 873—-0899 days only.

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. $536. month,
plus utilities, first/last, references, no pets. Oct.
1.Call (519) 853-0100 after 4 p.m. call 877-0696

Acton,one bedroom available Nov. 1st. & Bachelor
available Dec. 1 (519)853-0596 or (519)853-3785.

ONE bedroom basement apt. walkout to backyard.
Parking, private entrance, laundry. Walk to Go. first
& last, $675. per month. 873-1795 after 5 p.m.

ONE bedroom basement $600. month, all inclusive.
1st & last, suitable for single female. Available Nov.
1st. Call 873-0994

ONE bedroom in quiet area, available immediately,
1st & last plus references. Call 873-2742

ROCKWOOD,2 bedroom apt. $750. all inclusive. Call
Irene Pries, Res. 519-856-4900 Bus. 905-877-9500

TERRA Cotta, clean & spacious, smoke free, 2
bedroom apt., no pets. Avail. Dec. 1. Good for
married couple. 873—0491

TERRA Cotta, large, bright, one bedroom basement,
private entrance, no smoking ,no pets, single

preferred. $675. inclusive. Avail. Nov. 1 905-838-2537

185 Houses for rent

hedroom b ngalic ga'age,ng
no pets, Nov. 15th, references, 877-1209

3 Bedroom detached house in Acton, quiet street,
$1150. month plus utilities, references required.
First/last. (519) 8530669

3 bedroom semi- detached farmhouse, garage,
heat and hydro included, $1000/mth, Limehouse area.
853-4218

BALLINAFAD, private 1+1 bedroom coach house
available Nov. 1st $895. per month includes heat,
hydro, AC, and laundry. Please call 877-7000 (No
children/pets)

GLEN Williams, 3 bedroom bungalow, carpeted, deck,
double garage, office/workshop. $1390. 1-(416)
222-2458-

DO you have a house for rent? Susan Carrier,
Sales Rep., Realty Executives Supreme, 873-0300.

COZY, warm affordable, 3 bedroom, 2 storey. Eat
in kitchen, patio & garage. Gas heat. Dec. 1. $895.
No dogs please. (519) 853—4875

FORKS of Credit, 3 bedroom bungalow on 1/2 acre.
Available Nov. 1. Carole MaclLeod, Sales Rep.,
Hoyal Lepage R.E. Svcs. Ltd.(905)874-3086

e

. Heathe" (Wh'“"g)

—

u'"""""ﬂ"; =

B s

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
{ Real Estate needs
(519)

853-2086
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Scotland
Associate Broker

II:E Houses for rent

HOUSE, large main floor, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
firstlast plus references. Avail. Oct. 15. $875. month
plus 1/2 utilities. Ask for Paula 905-939-2671

ROCKWOOD, immaculate 3 bedroom brick bungalow,
private yard, fireplace, heat pump, $1200. Utilities
not included. First/last, references required. Avail.
Nov. 1(519) 942-2221

m Townhouses

for rent
ACTON, 3 bedroom, mint condition, large lot, rec room,
1 bathroom, $899. per month. Call Larry, 877-5165

Housing wanted
to rent

WANTED to sublet in Georgetown, one or two
bedroom apartment/condo for a approximately three
months by former snowbirds from Kirkland Lake. Please
call daughter at 877-6834 with particulars.

Rooms for rent
& wanted

ACTON - Furnished room for rent, parkmg, laundry,
kitchen, bathroom inc. $125. weekly. (519) 853-3335

GEORGETOWN, private room in family home,
furnished or unfurnished, use of facilities. 873-6271
evenings

WANTED professional female to share home with
2 others, utilities, laundry included. $450/mo.,
references required. (905)877-4649

Shared

accommodation

CLEAN dependable, nonsmoker wanted to share 3
bedroom house, Georgetown South, $450/mo. 877-
1807

FEMALE, 30 or under, to share upper half of a
house, $400/mth all inclusive, Call 873-6871

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom TH, share with
responsible individual, own washroom,parking,
laundry. $350. + 1/3 utilities. 873-2641

195

storage
~ower Boats - Boat,Car, Irailer and Seadoo

storage. Inside, complete winterizing. Book space
now! 905-877-8891/905-455-8139

STORAGE - Cars, boats, trucks, RV's, trailers,
Outside $25. month, Inside $40. Security fenced. Bill
- 905-877-1876 , 905-846-8411

Halls &

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-6639

MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets & functions.
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